
 
 

Lura M. Sharp Elementary School 
“This is the Greatest School” 

Friday Theme Days 
2019 - 2020 

 
Theme Days 
Friday, October 4  Everybody Counts Day (Wear something with a number on it) 
Monday, October 7  Wear Blue to “Stomp Out Bullying” 
Friday, October 11  Camo Day 
Friday, October 18  Favorite Baseball Team Day 
Friday, October 25  Tie Dye Day 
    
Friday, November 8  Patriotic Day (Red, White, and Blue) 
Friday, November 15  Superhero Day 
Friday, November 22  Class Colors Day 
 
Friday, December 6  Circus Day 
Friday, December 13 Pulaski Pride Day (Crimson & Blue) 
Friday, December 20  Pajama Day/Festive Friday  
 
Friday, January 10  Animal Day (animals, animal prints, etc.) 
Friday, January 17  Class Colors Day 
Friday, January 24  Crazy Mismatch Day  
Friday, January 31  Favorite Football Team Day 
 
Friday, February 14  Wear Red, Pink or Valentine’s Day Attire   
Friday, February 28  Pulaski Pride Day (Crimson & Blue) 
 
Friday, March 6   Hat Day  
Friday, March 13  New York State Pride Day (Attire with any place, attraction, event,  

sports teams in  New York) 
Friday, March 20  Syracuse University Day (SU attire or anything orange or blue) 
Friday, March 27 On the Farm Day 
  
Friday, April 3   Beach Day (Hawaiian/Tropical/Beach) 
Friday, April 17   Class Colors Day 
Friday, April 24   Favorite Basketball Team Day 
 
Friday, May 1   Space Day 
Friday, May 8   Sunglasses Day 
Friday, May 15   Wear Teal for Food Allergy Awareness 
Friday, May 22   Military Day (Army, Navy, Air Force, Marines, Coast Guard) 
Friday, May 29   Favorite Hockey Team Day 
   
Friday, June 5   Mustache Day 
Friday, June 12   America Day (Red, White, and Blue)  
 


